
From: Catherine McNicoll <CatherineMcNicoll@scstatehouse.gov>
To: 'Ellison, Ruchelle'rellison@aging.sc.gov

'Page, Hank'hpage@aging.sc.gov
Wingfield, Paulapwingfield@aging.sc.gov
Roberts, Johnrobertsj@aging.sc.gov
'Burton, Kenneth'krburton@aging.sc.gov
'Washington, Cheryl'cwashington@aging.sc.gov

CC: 'Broome, Darryl'dbroome@aging.sc.gov
Danny VaratDannyVarat@scstatehouse.gov

Date: 11/29/2017 10:55:44 AM
Subject: FW: FOIA Requests

Attachments: SC Lt Gov FOIA Request No 1 - 11-28-2017.pdf
SC Lt Gov FOIA Request No 2 - 11-28-2017.pdf

Good Morning,
 
Attached are two FOIA requests received yesterday. The bulk of the request is for financial/ expense information. We 
have ten days to respond, making the deadline December 11, 2017.
 
I would like to meet with you all and anyone else you think I should include so that we can discuss who may have 
which pieces of this information and come up with a strategy on compiling and providing the information. I will need 
time to review the information before it can be sent out which means I would at least need to have it in my hand on 
December 9. 
 
I am available any time except 11am to 1pm on Thursday and after 3pm on Friday this week. Would there be a time 
that we can meet this week?
 
Thank you for your assistance. Please do not discuss this FOIA request via email other than to schedule the meeting 
and please let me know if you think anyone else needs to be included on this meeting.
 
-Catherine

From: Mark Bogetich [mailto:Mark@mbpublicaffairs.com] 
 
Sent: Tuesday, November 28, 2017 2:08 PM
 
To: Lt. Governor's Office <LtGov@scstatehouse.gov>
 
Subject: FOIA Requests
 
Request letters attached. Thank you.
 
Mark Bogetich
MB Public Affairs, Inc.
(916) 476-6647 [ext.1]
www.mbpublicaffairs.com 
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